ELECTRICAL
SOLUTIONS
FOR RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL PROJECTS
HPML1347_BunningsExpo_Brochure_A4.indd   1 27/06/2017   4:39 PM
2
  HPM – A brand of Legrand
AN ICON OF THE AUSTRALIAN ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY,

WEATHERPFOOF
RATING
HPML1347_BunningsExpo_Brochure_A4.indd   14 27/06/2017   4:40 PM
15
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS BROCHURE
The functional design and classic finish of the DLI adds a touch of
contemporary lighting. The DLI is ideal for all rooms in the house. At only 5W
or 7W the DLI delivers maximum brightness with limited power consumption.
VERSATILE & CONTEMPORARY
DLI SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
DLI
DOWNLIGHT WITH LIGHT COLOUR SELECTOR
PRODUCT CODES COLOUR OF FASCIA COLOUR OF LIGHT CUT-OUTSIZE
DLI SERIES DOWNLIGHT GIMBLE
DLI903KTILTWE WHITE WARM WHITE Ø90MM
DLI904KTILTWE WHITE COOL WHITE Ø90MM
DLI SERIES DOWNLIGHT WITH LIGHT COLOUR SELECTOR
DLI90TRIWE WHITE WARM, COOL OR  NATURAL WHITE Ø90MM
DLI110TRIWE WHITE WARM, COOL OR  NATURAL WHITE Ø110MM
DLI SERIES DOWNLIGHT NON-DIMMABLE
DLI7005 WHITE WARM WHITE Ø70MM
DLI7006 WHITE COOL WHITE Ø70MM
DLI7007 BRUSHED CHROME WARM WHITE Ø70MM
DLI7008 BRUSHED CHROME COOL WHITE Ø70MM
DLI9005 WHITE WARM WHITE Ø90MM
DLI9006 WHITE COOL WHITE Ø90MM
DLI9007 BRUSHED CHROME WARM WHITE Ø90MM
DLI9008 BRUSHED CHROME COOL WHITE Ø90MM
DLI SERIES DOWNLIGHT
DLI7001 WHITE WARM WHITE Ø70MM
DLI7002 WHITE COOL WHITE Ø70MM
DLI7003 BRUSHED CHROME WARM WHITE Ø70MM
DLI7004 BRUSHED CHROME COOL WHITE Ø70MM
DLI9001 WHITE WARM WHITE Ø90MM
DLI9002 WHITE COOL WHITE Ø90MM
DLI9003 BRUSHED CHROME WARM WHITE Ø90MM
DLI9004 BRUSHED CHROME COOL WHITE Ø90MM
DLI12501 WHITE WARM WHITE Ø125MM
DLI12502 WHITE WARM WHITE Ø125MM
DLI
DOWNLIGHT GIMBLE
DLI
DOWNLIGHT